8/24/2023

PLACE RIDER
1 Stephanie Chike
1 Melissa Anderson
2 Courtney Schudel
3 Linnea Foster
4 Emry Vannice
5 Cassandra Schrunk
6 Rachel Brubaker
1 Cassandra Schrunk
2 Cindy Westland
3 Stacey Vannice

4 Kathleen Shleton Allen

5 Reggie Lee
6 Kandi Hansen
7 Terri Leach
1 Stacey Hardin
2 Karlie Dalke
3 Mandy Marriott
4 Dellaney Vroman
5 Madison Stull
6 Carla Hann
1 Katelyn Schoen
2 Jade Ballstaedt
3 Tasha Ballstaedt
4 Kym VanBergen
5 Toni Eberlein
6 Tasha Ballstaedt
7 Garland Burdock
8 Madelyn Davidson
9 Tamara Applebaker
10 Kaytie Henricks
11 Lindsey Moughler
12 Mandy Marriott
Angela Stevenson
Sadie Norman
Nicole Schrock
Mandy Marriott

TBBC Barrel Race - 4D AM

HORSE

Kiss My Honey Buns
Badger

Streaking Sydney
Zukow

RCA Sage Two Blue
Jane

Disco In Dallas 37
Frenchmans Young Gun
ElectricGunsASmokin
CK Hancocks Bear
Captains Holding Aces
IDS Kevin Ray

Poppas Smart Pepinic
CSE Prada

Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Rogue

Bobby

Lenas Dancin Haida
Jessy Crishino

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Miss Bullywood
Strawpollo

Tivios Dark Moon Rising
Hay Flrst French
Punchy Judge

Shake Em Up

Blazin Fire Bug
Sydney

Kid

Stretford End
Pendleton On The Rox
Annie

Echanted Starlight
Fizz

Lena Old Hollywood
I'm A Spendy Kinda Guy

Total Entries: 36 - Total Paid: $1208 - NO TIMES: 4

Page 1of 1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

15.180 1D
15.864 2D
15.906 2D
16.011 2D
16.078 2D
16.163 2D
16.179 2D
16.246 3D
16.256 3D
16.266 3D
16.378 3D
16.428 3D
16.429 3D
16.546 3D
16.701 4D
16.732 4D
16.806 4D
16.941 4D
17.002 4D
17.127 4D
17.182 5D
17.326 5D
17.463 5D
17.472 5D
17.620 5D
17.731 5D
18.034 5D
18.601 5D
19.489 5D
20.296 5D
24.078 5D
26.736 5D
99.999 NO TIME
915.749 NO TIME
916.689 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME

$362
$181
$121

$145
$97

$109
$72

$72
$48

O O OO OO O OO0 O0OO0OO0ODO0O0OO0OO0ODO OO ODOOO0OODODODOOLOODOOODOoOoOoo o o

gOBARRELRACE con



8/24/2023

PLACE RIDER

1 Stephanie Chike

1 Courtney Schudel

2 Linnea Foster

3 Emry Vannice

4 Cassandra Schrunk

1 Cindy Westland

2 Stacey Vannice

3 Kandi Hansen

1 Stacey Hardin

1 Katelyn Schoen

2 Jade Ballstaedt

3 Tasha Ballstaedt

4 Kym VanBergen

5 Tasha Ballstaedt

6 Garland Burdock

7 Kaytie Henricks

8 Lindsey Moughler
Nicole Schrock
Angela Stevenson

TBBC Barrel Race - 4D PM

HORSE

Kiss My Honey Buns
Streaking Sydney
Zukow

RCA Sage Two Blue
Jane
ElectricGunsASmokin
CK Hancocks Bear
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Miss Bullywood
Strawpollo

Tivios Dark Moon Rising
Hay Flrst French
Shake Em Up

Blazin Fire Bug
Stretford End
Pendleton On The Rox
Lena Old Hollywood
Echanted Starlight

Total Entries: 19 - Total Paid: $466 - NO TIMES: 2

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

15.180 1D
15.906 2D
16.011 2D
16.078 2D
16.163 2D
16.256 3D
16.266 3D
16.429 3D
16.701 4D
17.182 5D
17.326 5D
17.463 5D
17.472 5D
17.731 5D
18.034 5D
20.296 5D
24.078 5D
916.689 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME

$140
$116

$93

$70
S47
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gOBARRELRACE con



8/24/2023

PLACE RIDER
1 Emry Vannice
2 Jade Ballstaedt
3 Tasha Ballstaedt
4 Kym VanBergen
5 Courtney Tatum

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $70

TBBC Barrel Race - 1000 CLASS AM

HORSE

RCA Sage Two Blue
Strawpollo

Tivios Dark Moon Rising
Hay First French

Odin

TIME

16.078 1D
17.326 1D
17.463 1D
17.472 1D
17.523 1D

Page 1of1

DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

S42
$28
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GOBARRELRACE con



8/24/2023

PLACE RIDER
1 Emry Vannice
2 Jade Ballstaedt
3 Tasha Ballstaedt
4 Kym VanBergen
5 Courtney Tatum

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $70

TBBC Barrel Race - 1000 CLASS PM

HORSE

RCA Sage Two Blue
Strawpollo

Tivios Dark Moon Rising
Hay First French

Odin

TIME

16.078 1D
17.326 1D
17.463 1D
17.472 1D
17.523 1D

Page 1of1

DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

0 $42
0 $28
0
0
0

GOBARRELRACE con



8/24/2023 TBBC Barrel Race - 3500 CLASS AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Linnea Foster Zukow 16.011 1D 0 S53
2 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 16.163 1D 0 $35
3 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 16.179 1D 0
4 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood 17.182 1D 0
Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $88 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



8/24/2023 TBBC Barrel Race - 3500 CLASS PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Linnea Foster Zukow 16.011 1D 0 S53
2 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 16.163 1D 0 $35
3 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 16.179 1D 0
4 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood 17.182 1D 0
Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $88 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



8/24/2023

PLACE RIDER
1 Amy Prouty
2 Ashely Rea
1 Amber Berisford
2 Betty Beach
3 Amber Prouty
4 Madelyn Davidson

Total Entries: 6 - Total Paid: $96

TBBC Barrel Race - NOVICE AM

HORSE

Hank

Shadow Of Promise
Sinora

Lucy

Dudes Sonny Money
Tokyo

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

19.637 1D
19.826 1D
21.659 4D
21.891 4D
22.748 4D
39.005 4D

$62

$34
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8/24/2023 TBBC Barrel Race - Novice PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR#  PAYOUT
1 Amy Prouty Hank 19.637 1D 0 S21
1 Amber Prouty Dudes Sonny Money 22.748 4D 0 S11

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $32 GOBARRELRACE cox



8/24/2023 TBBC Barrel Race - PEWEE Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Peyton May Chicadee Domand 15.958 1D 0
2 Hesston Setniker Princess 33.349 1D 0

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $O GOBARRELRACE cox



8/24/2023 TBBC Barrel Race - YOUTH AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE
1 Hadley Setniker Hercks Smokin Aces
1 Harper Setniker Bunny
Alexis Maddux River Song

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $48 - NO TIMES: 1

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

18.821 1D 0 $26
19.359 2D 0 $22
99.999 NO TIME 0

GOBARRELRACE con



8/24/2023 TBCC Barrel Race - OPEN CLASS AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 15.906 1D 0 S63
2 Karlie Dalke Rogue 16.732 1D 0
Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 916.689 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $63 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



8/24/2023 TBCC Barrel Race - OPEN CLASS PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 15.906 1D 0 S42
Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 916.689 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $42 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



